SHORT FORM
REFINANCE RATES

For policies underwitten by: - " | First American Title"™
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Mortgage Better Term Conditions Debt Obligation Lower Interest Property Cash out

¢ Monarch Title s backed by REFINANCE LIABILITY AMOUNT | TITLE FEE
©

First American Title™, one

Iof the biggest names in Title $0 up to $25C),OOO $430

$251,000 up to $500,000 $550

N, G $S00001 up to §750,000 5680

closing costs recordng e $750,001 up to $1,000,000 $760
$1,000,001 up to $1,500,000 $1,045

Cutting-edge technology
@ syste;ns that streamline and $1 ,500,001 up to $2,000,000 $1 ,330
speed up your process.
$2,000,001 up to $3,000,000 $2,035
, $3,000,001 up to $4,000,000 $2,740
Our exp.erts.prowole C|UI.C|.<,
c. : (Sepensive {ile undervitna: $4,000,001 up to $5,000,000 $3,620

services on simple to the . ) .
most complex residential and Over $5,000,000, add $500 for each additional $1 Mil or fraction thereof.

commercial transactions. DOES NOT INCLUDE: Sub Escrow, Recording, Wire, or Endorsement fees.

Rates are filed with the California Department of Insurance, and are subject to
change without notice.
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